R oy Restaurg,,

and Herb Garden

DINNER MENU FOR TAKE OUT AND DELIVERY

Thursday, Friday and Saturday—5:00 to 8:00 p.m.
Call or Text 281-223-0168

STARTERS AND SALADS

Chicken and Sausage Gumbo (with white rice)

Shrimp Cocktail (8 pcs)

Catfish Bites (10 pcs) served with tartar and cocktail sauce
Caesar Salad

House Salad

Add Shrimp or Salmon to either salad

Add Chicken to either salad

ENTREES (served with choice of two sides)

16 oz Ribeye — Hand-cut, grilled to order and served with a Thyme Demiglace

8 oz Atlantic Salmon—Seared and served with Lemon/Garlic Butter

* Shrimp Kabob—=8 Gulf Shrimp and Vegetables with Sweet Chili Sauce over Rice
8 oz Frenched Pork Chop—=Grilled and served with Apple Gravy

Herb-crusted Chicken Breast—served with Tarragon/Coriander Gravy
*The rice and vegetables are the two sides for this entrée

DESSERTS
Cheesecake
Hilltop’s Bread Pudding with Jack Daniels Sauce

SIDE DISHES (additional sides are $3.00 each)

Fries White Rice

Onion Rings Seasonal Vegetables
Potato Salad Broccolini

Coleslaw House Salad
Hushpuppies Caesar Salad

Roasted Potatoes

$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

$30.00
$25.00
$22.00
$20.00
$19.00

$5.00
$5.00



