

Hilltop Restaurant and Herb Garden



DINNER MENU FOR TAKE OUT AND DELIVERY

Thursday, Friday and Saturday—5:00 to 8:00 p.m. Call or Text 281-223-0168

STARTERS AND SALADS

Chicken and Sausage Gumbo (with white rice)	\$5.00
Shrimp Cocktail (8 pcs)	\$8.00
Catfish Bites (10 pcs) served with tartar and cocktail sauce	\$8.00
Caesar Salad	\$7.00
House Salad	\$6.00
Add Shrimp or Salmon to either salad	\$6.00
Add Chicken to either salad	\$4.00

ENTREES (served with choice of two sides)

16 oz Ribeye – Hand-cut, grilled to order and served with a Thyme Demiglace	\$30.00
8 oz Atlantic Salmon—Seared and served with Lemon/Garlic Butter	\$25.00
* Shrimp Kabob—8 Gulf Shrimp and Vegetables with Sweet Chili Sauce over Rice	\$22.00
8 oz Frenched Pork Chop—Grilled and served with Apple Gravy	\$20.00
Herb-crusted Chicken Breast—served with Tarragon/Coriander Gravy *The rice and vegetables are the two sides for this entrée	\$19.00

DESSERTS

Cheesecake	\$5.00
Hilltop's Bread Pudding with Jack Daniels Sauce	\$5.00

SIDE DISHES (additional sides are \$3.00 each)

Fries	White Rice
Onion Rings	Seasonal Vegetables
Potato Salad	Broccolini
Coleslaw	House Salad
Hushpuppies	Caesar Salad
Roasted Potatoes	